
urna 1 ans 0 

ALMUE 

Consejo Regional de Los Lagos 
aprobó $3.313 millones para 
asegurar continuidad operativa 
del relleno sanitario La Laja  

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

24/04/2025
    $141.873
    $332.800
    $332.800

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

       4.500
       1.500
       1.500
      42,63%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
DIARIO
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